Blutspenden in 40699 bis zum 16.05.2025

Do
Fr
Mo
Fr
SO
Mo
Fr
Mo
Fr

02.01.2025
14:00-18:30 Uhr

10.01.2025
14:30-19:00 Uhr

13.01.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

28.02.2025
14:30-19:00 Uhr

23.03.2025
11:00-15:30 Uhr

24.03.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

11.04.2025
14:30-19:00 Uhr

28.04.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

16.05.2025
14:30-19:00 Uhr

Dusseldorf 40472
Bauhaus Dusseldorf Rath
Am Hulserhof 49

Erkrath 40699
Stadt. Realschule
Karlstr. 7-9

Dusseldorf 40472 - Unterrath
Kath. Pfarrheim St.Maria unter, dem Kreuze
Kirtenstr. 160

Erkrath 40699 - Hochdahl
SKFM, Forum Sandheide
Hildener Str. 28

Dusseldorf 40629 - Ludenberg
Dusseldorfer Galopprennbahn
Rennbahnstr. 20

Dusseldorf 40625 - Gerresheim
Ev. Kirchengemeinde Gerresheim
Hardenbergstr. 3

Erkrath 40699
Stadt. Realschule
Karlstr. 7-9

Dusseldorf 40472 - Unterrath
Kath. Pfarrheim St.Maria unter, dem Kreuze
Kirtenstr. 160

Erkrath 40699 - Hochdahl
SKFM, Forum Sandheide
Hildener Str. 28



